
CALLSIGN 2 GHz 3 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz TOTAL Best DX Club

N6VI 1,648    1,648    951       9,368    -       13,615  474 km SBMS
K6ML -       -       -       12,965  -       12,965  312 km 50 MHz & Up
W6IT 956       956       719       5,146    750       8,527    302 km Assoc. Mountain Toppers
WA6QDP -       -       -       6,625    773       7,398    439 km 50 MHz & Up
W0GHZ 1,002    767       1,683    3,574    -       7,026    245 km Northern Lights
W6DXJ 826       574       574       4,857    -       6,831    474 km 50 MHz & Up
W0ZQ 1,321    497       570       3,553    -       5,941    329 km Northern Lights
K0AWU -       -       -       5,720    -       5,720    328 km Northern Lights
N0KP -       -       1,617    3,597    -       5,214    329 km Northern Lights
KC0P 1,072    -       -       4,080    -       5,153    256 km
WB0LJC 1,299    -       -       3,179    -       4,478    257 km Northern Lights
K0KFC -         -       -       3,133    -       3,133    212 km Northern Lights
N0HZO -       -       -       3,004    -       3,004    144 km
W9SNR 474       1,107    304       667       446       2,998    204 km Badger Contesters
K6HLH -       -       -       2,865    -       2,865    246 km SBMS
K9PW/R 436       914       -       641       410       2,401    173 km SMC
K5LLL 423       423       423       783       -       2,052    323 km Road Runners MG
W5LUA 550       550       432       432       -       1,964    332 km North TX Microwave Soc
N0UK -       -       -       1,269    -       1,269    142 km Northern Lights
N9RIN -       -       -       1,067    -       1,067    119 km SBMS
NO5K -       -       -       172       -       172       72 km Road Runners MG

Bold denotes top single-band score
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CALLSIGN SCORE CLUB

W0GHZ 7,026      Northern Lights
W0ZQ 5,941      Northern Lights
K0AWU 5,720      Northern Lights
N0KP 5,214      Northern Lights
WB0LJC 4,478      Northern Lights
K0KFC 3,133      Northern Lights
N0UK 1,269      Northern Lights

Club Total 32,781    

K6ML 12,965    50 MHz & Up
WA6QDP 7,398      50 MHz & Up
W6DXJ 6,831      50 MHz & Up

Club Total 27,194    

N6VI 13,615    SBMS
K6HLH 2,865      SBMS
N9RIN 1,067      SBMS

Club Total 17,547    

W6IT 8,527      Assoc. Mountain Toppers
Club Total 8,527      

W9SNR 2,998      Badger Contesters
Club Total 2,998      

K5LLL 2,052      Road Runners MG
NO5K 172         Road Runners MG

Club Total 2,224      

K9PW/R 2,401      SMC
Club Total 2,401      

W5LUA 1,964      North TX Microwave Soc
Club Total 1,964      
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